



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
03/01/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAWATVISHAL055081@YBL-H DFC0000394-300368310706-UPI	0000300368310706	03/01/23	1.00		2,538.53
03/01/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-300368449933-UPI	0000300368449933	03/01/23		1.00	2,539.53
04/01/23	UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC IC0DC0099-300409213462-UPI	0000300409213462	04/01/23	239.00		2,300.53
07/01/23	UPI-ARVIND SINGH-PAYTMQR281005050101R3RO 01AH05QE@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-300768644821- UPI	0000300768644821	07/01/23	33.00		2,267.53
07/01/23	SALARY SUNSTAR PRECISION FORGE LTD	000000000259383	07/01/23		41,000.00	43,267.53
07/01/23	UPI-NISHA-7023977017@YBL-ICIC0001538-300 791085701-UPI	0000300791085701	07/01/23	4,000.00		39,267.53
08/01/23	UPI-DHARMENDRA SINGH-Q940841180@YBL-YESB 0YBLUPI-300811769046-UPI	0000300811769046	08/01/23	190.00		39,077.53
09/01/23	UPI-RAMESH CHANDER-RCPOONIA72@OKSBI-SBI N0011309-300931519000-UPI	0000300931519000	09/01/23	50.00		39,027.53
09/01/23	UPI-RAMESH CHANDER-RCPOONIA72@OKSBI-SBI N0011309-300931583067-UPI	0000300931583067	09/01/23	8,950.00		30,077.53
10/01/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-301038884117-UPI	0000301038884117	10/01/23		350.00	30,427.53
10/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR C-PAYTMQR2810050501011 3LTRZSNCNU8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3010592590 99-UPI	0000301059259099	10/01/23	6,300.00		24,127.53
11/01/23	UPI-SANJEEV KUMAR-SANJEEVADARSHCOLLEGE@ OKSBI-SBIN0031398-301162856052-UPI	0000301162856052	11/01/23	10,000.00		14,127.53
11/01/23	UPI-SURESH MOURYA-PAYTMQR281005050101NN 3UUXOTX64R@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30117901407 1-UPI	0000301179014071	11/01/23	15.00		14,112.53
12/01/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-301287627108-UPI	0000301287627108	12/01/23		10,000.00	24,112.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

12/01/23	UPI-BILDESKTEZ-BILDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-301202979332-UPI	0000301202979332	12/01/23	299.00		23,813.53
12/01/23	UPI-XXXXXX1171-SBIN0031398-301207599557- UPI	0000301207599557	12/01/23	1.00		23,812.53
13/01/23	UPI-XXXXXX1171-SBIN0031398-301309200235- UPI	0000301309200235	13/01/23	50.00		23,762.53
13/01/23	UPI-XXXXXX1171-SBIN0031398-301316572651- UPI	0000301316572651	13/01/23	22,850.00		912.53
13/01/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-301327852371-UPI	0000301327852371	13/01/23		1,500.00	2,412.53
15/01/23	UPI-PARMATMA SO BHERO-BHARATPE.900583865 91@FBPE-FDRL0001382-301564636157-PAY TO BHARATPE ME	0000301564636157	15/01/23	100.00		2,312.53
15/01/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q196798921@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-301571983139-UPI	0000301571983139	15/01/23	78.00		2,234.53
17/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR C-PAYTMQR2810050501011 3LTRZSNCNU8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3017959401 49-UPI	0000301795940149	17/01/23	45.00		2,189.53
17/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR C-PAYTMQR2810050501011 3LTRZSNCNU8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3017061388 48-UPI	0000301706138848	17/01/23	190.00		1,999.53
18/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-301817557815-UPI	0000301817557815	18/01/23	33.00		1,966.53
18/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-301834290823-KIRANA	0000301834290823	18/01/23	190.00		1,776.53
19/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR C-PAYTMQR2810050501011 3LTRZSNCNU8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3019554761 13-UPI	0000301955476113	19/01/23	63.00		1,713.53
20/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR C-PAYTMQR2810050501011 3LTRZSNCNU8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3020876592 52-UPI	0000302087659252	20/01/23	30.00		1,683.53
21/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR C-PAYTMQR2810050501011	0000302192177833	21/01/23	45.00		1,638.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

	3LTRZSNCNU8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3021921778 33-UPI				
21/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR C-PAYTMQR2810050501011 3LTRZSNCNU8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3021015046 98-UPI	0000302101504698	21/01/23	25.00	1,613.53
21/01/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q196798921@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-302113883439-UPI	0000302113883439	21/01/23	108.00	1,505.53
22/01/23	UPI-SWAMI-Q060985191@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-302 229490440-UPI	0000302229490440	22/01/23	40.00	1,465.53
22/01/23	UPI-SURESH MOURYA-PAYTMQR28100505010119 C8DGJIRO25@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30222960897 7-UPI	0000302229608977	22/01/23	30.00	1,435.53
22/01/23	UPI-SAHID RAJA-Q613982254@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-302229696633-UPI	0000302229696633	22/01/23	40.00	1,395.53
25/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-302504510355-UPI	0000302504510355	25/01/23	33.00	1,362.53
26/01/23	UPI-PAYTMUSER-7689001222948@PAYTM-UCBA00 00150-302613191021-UPI	0000302613191021	26/01/23	90.00	1,272.53
27/01/23	UPI-LAL CHAND-PAYTMQR2810050501011DN82SD Z3Z7T@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-302729250419-UPI	0000302729250419	27/01/23	20.00	1,252.53
30/01/23	UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC IC0DC0099-303094617214-UPI	0000303094617214	30/01/23	199.00	1,053.53
31/01/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-PAYTMQR28100505 010110EOKAQ4OAUW@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30313 0405132-UPI	0000303130405132	31/01/23	210.00	843.53
01/02/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-PAYTMQR28100505 010110EOKAQ4OAUW@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30324 1119360-UPI	0000303241119360	01/02/23	45.00	798.53
01/02/23	UPI-SHAILESH KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011M NDN8CQZS0P@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30325422201 3-UPI	0000303254222013	01/02/23	35.00	763.53
01/02/23	UPI-JITU VEGETABLE SHOP-PAYTMQR281005050	0000303254272751	01/02/23	20.00	743.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN

JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

	1011H9G09WNM4NI@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-303254 272751-UPI					
01/02/23	UPI-SATEESH-PAYTMQR28100505010111XF980K4 Y6I@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-303254458807-UPI	0000303254458807	01/02/23	40.00		703.53
01/02/23	UPI-SAHID RAJA-Q779970417@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-303254646301-UPI	0000303254646301	01/02/23	48.00		655.53
01/02/23	UPI-RAJKUMAR-Q253369006@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 303254815853-UPI	0000303254815853	01/02/23	20.00		635.53
01/02/23	UPI-BILDESKTEZ-BILDESK.ELECTRICITY@ICI CI-ICIC0DC0099-303258729307-UPI	0000303258729307	01/02/23	292.00		343.53
06/02/23	UPI-RAJENDER SINGH SO JA-RAJENDERSINGH91 285@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0689200-303755475970- UPI	0000303755475970	06/02/23	25.00		318.53
07/02/23	SALARY SUNSTAR PRECISION FORGE LTD	000000000448723	07/02/23		41,000.00	41,318.53
07/02/23	UPI-ANUJ KUMAR-9267992845@YBL-HDFC000058 3-303897287907-UPI	0000303897287907	07/02/23	5,000.00		36,318.53
07/02/23	UPI-VEER PAL-VIRPALV387@OKAXIS-INDB00006 02-303897345261-UPI	0000303897345261	07/02/23	7,000.00		29,318.53
07/02/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-8882936521@YBL-IBKL00 00295-303897932265-UPI	0000303897932265	07/02/23	25,000.00		4,318.53
10/02/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-PAYTMQR28100505 010110EOKAQ4OAUW@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30415 0334526-UPI	0000304150334526	10/02/23	390.00		3,928.53
10/02/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-304164023207-UPI	0000304164023207	10/02/23		15,000.00	18,928.53
10/02/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-304167111086-UPI	0000304167111086	10/02/23	3,973.00		14,955.53
10/02/23	UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC IC0DC0099-304168114261-UPI	0000304168114261	10/02/23	479.00		14,476.53
12/02/23	UPI-MAHADEV MONEY TRANSF-PAY1.259454@ICI CI-ICIC0DC0099-304397908122-UPI	0000304397908122	12/02/23	30.00		14,446.53
13/02/23	UPI-KAIF MALIK-GPAY-11176471632@OKBIZAXI	0000304421973538	13/02/23	50.00		14,396.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Date	Amount	Balance
13/02/23	S-UTIB0000000-304421973538-UPI JULSEP22 INSTAALERTCHG 10 SMS 020123-MIR 2304244082107	MIR2304244082107	13/02/23	2.36	14,394.17
13/02/23	UPI-MR RAJESH-Q911940779@YBL-CBIN0284958 -304423382818-UPI	0000304423382818	13/02/23	30.00	14,364.17
13/02/23	UPI-ICARE EYE HOSPITAL-ICAREEYEHOSPITAL. 42253720@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-3044249664 68-UPI	0000304424966468	13/02/23	850.00	13,514.17
14/02/23	UPI-MAHADEV MONEY TRANSF-PAY1.259454@ICI CI-ICIC0DC0099-304558715402-UPI	0000304558715402	14/02/23	30.00	13,484.17
16/02/23	UPI-PAWAN KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501010UCYL TCUT76X@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-304799038586-U PI	0000304799038586	16/02/23	50.00	13,434.17
17/02/23	UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-RPY.QRREDCLIFFE L69190446@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-304810199240 -PAYMENTTOREDCLIFFE	0000304810199240	17/02/23	999.00	12,435.17
18/02/23	UPI-MO UMAR-KHANAJJAN691@OKHDFCBANK-IPOS 0000001-304935787574-UPI	0000304935787574	18/02/23	20.00	12,415.17
18/02/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-304935880575-UPI	0000304935880575	18/02/23	110.00	12,305.17
19/02/23	UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-305060721255-UPI	0000305060721255	19/02/23	479.00	11,826.17
24/02/23	NWD-419188XXXXXX0914-MPB02017-KHERA CHOG ANP	0000305520777912	24/02/23	4,000.00	7,826.17
01/03/23	UPI-SALMAN HAIR SALON-PAYTMQR28100505010 1K18QJ0VBQB9F@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30608660 4158-UPI	0000306086604158	01/03/23	20.00	7,806.17
03/03/23	UPI-SUBODH SAH-PAYTMQR281005050101DTX3B8 AH24JM@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-306222734769-UP I	0000306222734769	03/03/23	10.00	7,796.17
03/03/23	UPI-HEMRAJ MEENA-Q859256257@YBL-SBIN003 1771-306239381494-UPI	0000306239381494	03/03/23	20.00	7,776.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

03/03/23	UPI-HEMRAJ MEENA-Q859256257@YBL-SBIN003 1771-306239401077-UPI	0000306239401077	03/03/23	10.00		7,766.17
04/03/23	NWD-419188XXXXXX0914-67501SRV-JAIPUR	0000306314002913	04/03/23	5,000.00		2,766.17
04/03/23	UPI-BRIJ MOHAN-PAYTMQR281005050101F1C0BI Q7U1BP@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-306398163056-UP I	0000306398163056	04/03/23	50.00		2,716.17
06/03/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-8882936521@YBL-IBKL00 00295-306588072377-UPI	0000306588072377	06/03/23	50.00		2,666.17
06/03/23	SAL SUNSTAR PRECISION FORGE LTD	000000000100266	06/03/23		41,000.00	43,666.17
07/03/23	NWD-419188XXXXXX0914-31128020-CHIRAWA	0000306618009818	07/03/23	5,000.00		38,666.17
09/03/23	UPI-MANJEET KUMAR-7015311247@PAYTM-SBIN 0016249-343403392319-NA	0000343403392319	09/03/23	20,000.00		18,666.17
09/03/23	UPI-MUKESH SOMANI-PAYTMQR2810050501011KA IJZB7BZG3@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-306839780618 -UPI	0000306839780618	09/03/23	120.00		18,546.17
09/03/23	UPI-MUNI RESTAURENT PILA-Q032784220@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-306839805087-UPI	0000306839805087	09/03/23	100.00		18,446.17
09/03/23	UPI-ADARSH RAJASTHAN PG -ADARSHRAJASTHAN PG@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-306840206693-UPI	0000306840206693	09/03/23	2,000.00		16,446.17
09/03/23	UPI-ADARSH RAJASTHAN PG -ADARSHRAJASTHAN PG@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-306840288157-UPI	0000306840288157	09/03/23	6,000.00		10,446.17
09/03/23	UPI-ADITYA PRAJAPATI-Q236892808@YBL-YES B0YBLUPI-306847277495-UPI	0000306847277495	09/03/23	300.00		10,146.17
10/03/23	UPI-ASHOK KUMAR-KASHOK4311@OKAXIS-UCBA00 00018-306943436850-UPI	0000306943436850	10/03/23		8,000.00	18,146.17
10/03/23	UPI-SANDEEP BHATI SO RAJ-Q598381956@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-306974284658-UPI	0000306974284658	10/03/23	77.00		18,069.17
12/03/23	UPI-KISHAN PAL-PAYTMQR2810050501011U8SK7 DOPUDK@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-307116476372-UP I	0000307116476372	12/03/23	45.00		18,024.17
12/03/23	UPI-JITU VEGETABLE SHOP-PAYTMQR281005050 1011PLP94G8XZWL@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-307116	0000307116604454	12/03/23	40.00		17,984.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702HIZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN

JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Branch	Debit	Credit	Balance
	604454-UPI					
12/03/23	UPI-MUKESH MAHTO-Q048208774@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-307116728364-UPI	0000307116728364	12/03/23	40.00		17,944.17
13/03/23	UPI-PAWAN KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011LXJC DQZOY59@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-307229481236-U PI	0000307229481236	13/03/23	30.00		17,914.17
13/03/23	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC2F-537206XXXXXX0890	MB13175432449T28	13/03/23	11,598.00		6,316.17
14/03/23	UPI-BOOK-BUPAY.IN@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-3073 45969081-UPI	0000307345969081	14/03/23	500.00		5,816.17
14/03/23	UPI-DK ENTERPRISES-DKENT333@PNB-PUNB0408 100-307370394400-NA	0000307370394400	14/03/23	500.00		5,316.17
17/03/23	UPI-SALMAN-IM.201013816411@INDUS-INDB000 0006-307628991397-UPI	0000307628991397	17/03/23	20.00		5,296.17
18/03/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-PAYTMQR28100505 010110EOKAQ4OAUW@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-30774 7781792-UPI	0000307747781792	18/03/23	200.00		5,096.17
20/03/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q836253101@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-307978732162-UPI	0000307978732162	20/03/23	53.00		5,043.17
20/03/23	OCTDEC22 INSTAALERTCHG 17 SMS 040123-MIR 2307818584275	MIR2307818584275	20/03/23	4.01		5,039.16
20/03/23	UPI-YAKSHENDRA TAK-YAKSHENDRA2@OKICICI-I CIC0000012-307987059006-UPI	0000307987059006	20/03/23	2,000.00		3,039.16
22/03/23	UPI-MUNNESH KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011O1 I6AI7JK1L@PAYTM-FINO0000001-308134847307 -UPI	0000308134847307	22/03/23	90.00		2,949.16
22/03/23	UPI-RAJKUMAR-Q18494145@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-3 08135335408-UPI	0000308135335408	22/03/23	20.00		2,929.16
25/03/23	UPI-JITENDRA PARIHAR-JP0431550@OKHDFCBAN K-PYTM0123456-308493020424-UPI	0000308493020424	25/03/23	200.00		2,729.16
26/03/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-308510499292-UPI	0000308510499292	26/03/23	40.00		2,689.16
26/03/23	UPI-DEV SINGH-Q538315925@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI	0000308520034064	26/03/23	40.00		2,649.16

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

	-308520034064-UPI					
26/03/23	UPI-RINKU PAL-PAYTMQR2810050501011E15Z51 P42B7@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-308520219304-UPI	0000308520219304	26/03/23	25.00		2,624.16
26/03/23	UPI-SUDHEER KUMAR-Q270166290@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-308523620662-UPI	0000308523620662	26/03/23	20.00		2,604.16
29/03/23	POS 419188XXXXXX0914 LIQUOR FUND 36 B	0000308809198037	29/03/23	1,837.00		767.16
29/03/23	UPI-ANUJ KUMAR-DALVEERSINGHY885@OKHDFCBA NK-HDFC0000583-308871982668-UPI	0000308871982668	29/03/23		2,000.00	2,767.16
29/03/23	POS 419188XXXXXX0914 KPKB FUND COMDT	0000308810261172	29/03/23	2,014.00		753.16
30/03/23	UPI-PAWAN KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501010UCYL TCUT76X@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-308908835837-U PI	0000308908835837	30/03/23	20.00		733.16
31/03/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011JHX PAGWMOLS@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-309025966744- UPI	0000309025966744	31/03/23	80.00		653.16
31/03/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-309026250666-UPI	0000309026250666	31/03/23	195.00		458.16
31/03/23	UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 00553-309032692760-UPI	0000309032692760	31/03/23		4.00	462.16
31/03/23	UPI-PARVESH KUMAR CHAUDH-Q482857977@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-309030831558-UPI	0000309030831558	31/03/23	100.00		362.16
31/03/23	UPI-BILDESKTEZ-BILDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-345609792699-UPI	0000345609792699	31/03/23	199.00		163.16
01/04/23	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED	0000000000000000	31/03/23		60.00	223.16
01/04/23	UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA K-KKBK0000958-309156211569-PAYING TO SPO RTA T	0000309156211569	01/04/23	25.00		198.16
02/04/23	UPI-SACHIN KUMAR-PAYTMQR281005050101QHCZ 8IDCO3I8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-309285566094- UPI	0000309285566094	02/04/23	20.00		178.16
02/04/23	UPI-AJAY KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011FBXQ2	0000309285645632	02/04/23	10.00		168.16

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

8M0W5N@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-309285645632-UP					
I					
05/04/23	UPI-AJEET SINGH SO RAM S-AJEETMAHALA10@O	0000309557980352	05/04/23	550.00	718.16
	KHDFCBANK-UBIN0548308-309557980352-UPI				
05/04/23	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@RBLBANK-RATN000RBLA-309558477936-PAYING TO SPORTA T	0000309558477936	05/04/23	14.00	704.16
06/04/23	SAL SUNSTAR PRECISION FORGE LTD	0000000000361970	06/04/23	41,000.00	41,704.16
06/04/23	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@RBLBANK-RATN000RBLA-309679569177-PAYING TO SPORTA T	0000309679569177	06/04/23	150.00	41,554.16
06/04/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-8882936521@YBL-IBKL0000295-309685572206-UPI	0000309685572206	06/04/23	3,500.00	38,054.16
06/04/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-NKKUMAR789-1@OKHDFCBA NK-BARB0MOHJAI-309685681213-UPI	0000309685681213	06/04/23	3,500.00	34,554.16
07/04/23	UPI-BILDESKTEZ-BILDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-309789486391-UPI	0000309789486391	07/04/23	179.00	34,375.16
07/04/23	UPI-PAWAN KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011NO8H7XPJZV2@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-309790374766-UP	0000309790374766	07/04/23	138.00	34,237.16
08/04/23	UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC0DC0099-309816019726-UPI	0000309816019726	08/04/23	479.00	33,758.16
08/04/23	UPI-RINKU KUMAR SO SURES-RINKUJANGID6375@OKAXIS-BARB0BRGBXX-309832423222-UPI	0000309832423222	08/04/23	100.00	33,658.16
08/04/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q720352902@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-309836340828-UPI	0000309836340828	08/04/23	55.00	33,603.16
09/04/23	UPI-LUCKY MEDICAL GENERA-PAYTMQR2810050501011CF6WDETBPO@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-309941926377-UPI	0000309941926377	09/04/23	100.00	33,503.16
09/04/23	UPI-INDIAN OIL PETROL PU-Q145865880@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-309942095798-UPI	0000309942095798	09/04/23	110.00	33,393.16
09/04/23	UPI-TEJPAL SINGH-Q223454415@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-309947737760-UPI	0000309947737760	09/04/23	242.00	33,151.16

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

09/04/23	UPI-MY11CIRCLE-MY11CIRCLEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0YBLUPI-309949573198-UPI	0000309949573198	09/04/23	100.00		33,051.16
09/04/23	UPI-RAMU-Q376202193@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-3099 55823951-UPI	0000309955823951	09/04/23	60.00		32,991.16
09/04/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-309959922053-UPI	0000309959922053	09/04/23	500.00		32,491.16
10/04/23	UPI-ASHOK KUMAR-KASHOK4311@OKAXIS-UCBA00 00018-310038582907-UPI	0000310038582907	10/04/23	3,300.00		29,191.16
11/04/23	UPI-ASHOK KUMAR-KASHOK4311@OKAXIS-UCBA00 00018-310138710043-UPI	0000310138710043	11/04/23		3,300.00	32,491.16
12/04/23	UPI-ANUJ KUMAR-DALVEERSINGHY885@OKHDFCBA NK-HDFC0000583-310213158111-FOR ROOM REN T	0000310213158111	12/04/23		6,300.00	38,791.16
12/04/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR SO JA-NKKUMAR789@YBL- BKID0006647-310213288330-UPI	0000310213288330	12/04/23	10,000.00		28,791.16
12/04/23	ATW-419188XXXXXX0914-P3ENGZ76-G B NAGAR	0000000000003599	12/04/23	10,000.00		18,791.16
16/04/23	UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-310609019084-UPI	0000310609019084	16/04/23	479.00		18,312.16
17/04/23	UPI-PREM DUTT SHARMA-PREMDUTTSHARMABAYER @OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000930-310742602624-UPI	0000310742602624	17/04/23	500.00		17,812.16
17/04/23	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-3 10747205959-PAYING TO DREAM11	0000310747205959	17/04/23	50.00		17,762.16
18/04/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-8882936521@YBL-IBKL00 00295-310864955729-UPI	0000310864955729	18/04/23	16,500.00		1,262.16
21/04/23	UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-311150109502-UPI	0000311150109502	21/04/23	155.00		1,107.16
21/04/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q845517343@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-347786211486-UPI	0000347786211486	21/04/23	200.00		907.16
21/04/23	UPI-GAURABH SO VIJAY PAL-PAYTMQR28100505 01011DA6CUFLQ2CV@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31114	0000311146483872	21/04/23	20.00		887.16

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

22/04/23	6483872-UPI UPI-PREM DUTT SHARMA-PREMDUTTSHARMABAYER @OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000930-311267764210-UPI	0000311267764210	22/04/23		500.00	1,387.16
25/04/23	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-3 11541912085-PAYING TO DREAM11	0000311541912085	25/04/23	18.00		1,369.16
26/04/23	UPI-KRISHAN KUMAR-KRISHANKUMAR889039@OKH DFCBANK-PUNB0689200-311665985589-UPI	0000311665985589	26/04/23	350.00		1,019.16
27/04/23	SALARY SUNSTAR PRECIAION FORGE LTD	000000000229480	27/04/23		14,056.00	15,075.16
27/04/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-311789522198-UPI	0000311789522198	27/04/23	2,500.00		12,575.16
29/04/23	UPI-BAPJI KISAN SEVA KEN-Q35745749@YBL-Y ESB0YBLUPI-311941698587-UPI	0000311941698587	29/04/23	663.00		11,912.16
29/04/23	UPI-NIHAL SINGH-PAYTMQR281005050101150HR PJRE2NI@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-311941807616-U PI	0000311941807616	29/04/23	140.00		11,772.16
29/04/23	UPI-NIHAL SINGH-PAYTMQR281005050101150HR PJRE2NI@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-311941876347-U PI	0000311941876347	29/04/23	20.00		11,752.16
29/04/23	UPI-VIKRAM SINGH S O MAT-Q943947408@YBL- BARB0BRGBXX-311942069092-UPI	0000311942069092	29/04/23	520.00		11,232.16
29/04/23	UPI-AJAY KUMAR-AJAYSHARMAG567@OKICICI-IO BA0002166-348520613980-UPI	0000348520613980	29/04/23		2,600.00	13,832.16
30/04/23	UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-312058666207-UPI	0000312058666207	30/04/23	179.00		13,653.16
30/04/23	NWD-419188XXXXXX0914-31128020-CHIRAWA	0000312012000999	30/04/23	10,000.00		3,653.16
03/05/23	UPI-KAPIL KUMAR-9953159300@YBL-FDRL00022 64-312333430661-UPI	0000312333430661	03/05/23	180.00		3,473.16
03/05/23	UPI-MR INDRAPAL-Q443915434@YBL-SBIN0005 106-312348656211-UPI	0000312348656211	03/05/23	70.00		3,403.16
04/05/23	UPI-RAGHURAJ SINGH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M	0000312459911888	04/05/23	90.00		3,313.16

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

	SD8HSSC8HD@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31245991188 8-UPI					
04/05/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-312475863906-UPI	0000312475863906	04/05/23	180.00		3,133.16
04/05/23	UPI-PAYTMUSER-7088974089@PAYTM-INDB00006 02-312485022801-UPI	0000312485022801	05/05/23	1,500.00		1,633.16
06/05/23	SALARY SUNSTAR PRECISION FORGE LTD	0000000000352500	06/05/23		41,000.00	42,633.16
08/05/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR SO JA-NKKUMAR789@YBL- BKID0006647-312880498669-UPI	0000312880498669	08/05/23	5,000.00		37,633.16
08/05/23	UPI-TEJPAL SINGH-Q223454415@YBL-YESB0YBL UPI-312887968497-UPI	0000312887968497	08/05/23	170.00		37,463.16
10/05/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q720352902@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-313041444831-KHANA	0000313041444831	10/05/23	70.00		37,393.16
10/05/23	UPI-MANOJ-BHARATPE90718973850@YESBANKLTD -YESB0YESUPI-313041744572-VERIFIED MERCH ANT	0000313041744572	10/05/23	65.00		37,328.16
11/05/23	JANMAR23 INSTAALERTCHG 15 SMS 220323-MIR 2413117790048	MIR2413117790048	11/05/23	3.54		37,324.62
13/05/23	UPI-MY11CIRCLE-MY11CIRCLE@YESBANK-YESB00 00022-313315399755-1309455747	0000313315399755	13/05/23	150.00		37,174.62
13/05/23	UPI-VIDYANAND KUMAR-VIDYANAND.KU7250@OK ICICI-IOBA0002166-313316069756-UPI	0000313316069756	13/05/23	1,000.00		36,174.62
13/05/23	UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 00553-313328247489-UPI	0000313328247489	13/05/23		3.00	36,177.62
13/05/23	UPI-VIPIN KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011R8FX QICIS51@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-313321075031-U PI	0000313321075031	13/05/23	4,160.00		32,017.62
13/05/23	UPI-RAGHURAJ SINGH-PAYTMQR1GNGPO3X10@PAY TM-PYTM0123456-313321272832-UPI	0000313321272832	13/05/23	20.00		31,997.62
13/05/23	UPI-ANUJ KUMAR-DALVEERSINGHY885@OKHDFCBA	0000313321688916	13/05/23		1,900.00	33,897.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

	NK-HDFC0000583-313321688916-UPI					
14/05/23	UPI-KAPIL KUMAR-9953159300@YBL-FDRL00022 64-313430750968-UPI	0000313430750968	14/05/23	190.00		33,707.62
14/05/23	UPI-SATISH KUMAR YADAV-Q672629129@YBL-BA RB0VJDEFE-350052460618-UPI	0000350052460618	14/05/23	100.00		33,607.62
16/05/23	UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA K-KKBK0000958-313676357953-PAYING TO SPO RTA T	0000313676357953	16/05/23	20.00		33,587.62
17/05/23	UPI-VEERWATI-Q017649050@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 313720282136-UPI	0000313720282136	17/05/23	35.00		33,552.62
17/05/23	UPI-YASHVANT SINGH-Q890701256@YBL-YESB0Y BLUPI-313720381101-UPI	0000313720381101	17/05/23	20.00		33,532.62
17/05/23	UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA K-KKBK0000958-313727856809-PAYING TO SPO RTA T	0000313727856809	18/05/23	150.00		33,382.62
18/05/23	UPI-VIDYANAND KUMAR-VIDYANAND.KU7250@OK ICICI-IOBA0002166-313801486814-UPI	0000313801486814	18/05/23		1,000.00	34,382.62
19/05/23	UPI-KAMRUDDIN-Q625804038@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI -313970007002-UPI	0000313970007002	19/05/23	20.00		34,362.62
19/05/23	UPI-GAURABH SO VIJAY PAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0101LW9NH99879QJ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31397 0157260-UPI	0000313970157260	19/05/23	42.00		34,320.62
20/05/23	UPI-JAI SINGH-Q317822403@YBL-YESB0YBLUP I-314082423969-UPI	0000314082423969	20/05/23	15.00		34,305.62
20/05/23	UPI-ANJALI SAINI-ANJALIVISHNOLIYA.85-1@O KAXIS-UTIB0001188-314087667963-UPI	0000314087667963	20/05/23	60.00		34,245.62
20/05/23	UPI-HOWZAT-HOWZAT.RZP@YESBANK-YESB000002 2-314091515527-JUNGLEEGAMESINDIAP	0000314091515527	20/05/23	34.00		34,211.62
20/05/23	UPI-ARUN KUMAR BHOMIA-MERCHANT1390362.AU GP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-314094541996-UPI	0000314094541996	20/05/23	60.00		34,151.62
20/05/23	UPI-ARUN KUMAR BHOMIA-MERCHANT1390362.AU GP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-314097040881-FOOD	0000314097040881	20/05/23	20.00		34,131.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

21/05/23	UPI-ARUN KUMAR BHOMIA-MERCHANT1390362.AU GP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-314108845709-FOOD	0000314108845709	21/05/23	70.00		34,061.62
21/05/23	UPI-ARUN KUMAR BHOMIA-MERCHANT1390362.AU GP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-314109747810-FOOD	0000314109747810	21/05/23	50.00		34,011.62
21/05/23	UPI-AIRTEL-AIRTEL.PAYU@AXISBANK-UTIB0000 100-314117620743-UPITRANSACTIONFORP	0000314117620743	21/05/23	29.00		33,982.62
21/05/23	UPI-ARUN KUMAR BHOMIA-MERCHANT1390362.AU GP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-314120511023-FOOD	0000314120511023	21/05/23	100.00		33,882.62
21/05/23	UPI-ARUN KUMAR BHOMIA-MERCHANT1390362.AU GP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-314123595313-UPI	0000314123595313	21/05/23	20.00		33,862.62
23/05/23	UPI-RAMESH-IM.201020260832@INDUS-INDB000 0006-314356977102-UPI	0000314356977102	23/05/23	80.00		33,782.62
23/05/23	UPI-LAXMI DEVI-Q640004682@YBL-YESB0YBLUP I-314365326163-UPI	0000314365326163	23/05/23	60.00		33,722.62
23/05/23	UPI-ASHOK KUMAR-KASHOK4311@OKAXIS-UCBA00 00018-314367580271-UPI	0000314367580271	23/05/23	3,500.00		30,222.62
24/05/23	UPI-BAPJI KISAN SEVA KEN-Q92012669@YBL-Y ESB0YBLUPI-314483340331-UPI	0000314483340331	24/05/23	553.00		29,669.62
24/05/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKHDFCBANK-HD FC0000394-314491991625-UPI	0000314491991625	24/05/23	10,000.00		19,669.62
24/05/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q720352902@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-314403511109-FOOD	0000314403511109	24/05/23	58.00		19,611.62
25/05/23	UPI-ASHOK KUMAR-KASHOK4311@OKICICI-UCBA0 000018-351173203053-UPI	0000351173203053	25/05/23		3,500.00	23,111.62
25/05/23	UPI-VIKASH KUMAR-Q13805851@YBL-UTIB00011 88-314514329841-UPI	0000314514329841	25/05/23	2,800.00		20,311.62
25/05/23	UPI-TEJPAL SINGH-Q223454415@YBL-YESB0YBL UPI-314529399875-UPI	0000314529399875	25/05/23	33.00		20,278.62
26/05/23	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-3 14640275753-PAYING TO DREAM11	0000314640275753	26/05/23	50.00		20,228.62
26/05/23	UPI-TEJPAL SINGH-Q223454415@YBL-YESB0YBL UPI-314652701111-UPI	0000314652701111	26/05/23	33.00		20,195.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

28/05/23	UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTEL.PAYU@HDF CBANK-HDFC0000622-314881411980-UPITRANSA CTIONFORP	0000314881411980	28/05/23	179.00		20,016.62
28/05/23	UPI-HEMANT SO RAM KUMAR-8890267706@PAYTM -BARB0MALSIS-314882047459-UPI	0000314882047459	28/05/23	2,950.00		17,066.62
28/05/23	UPI-SUMANJEET -AMARJEET.SINGH.ARIES04@O KSBI-SBIN0031398-314886608900-UPI	0000314886608900	28/05/23	350.00		16,716.62
28/05/23	UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 00553-314816324233-UPI	0000314816324233	28/05/23		3.00	16,719.62
28/05/23	UPI-PRAMOD SO MOHAN SING-Q254547271@YBL- PUNB0639100-314886896657-UPI	0000314886896657	28/05/23	32.00		16,687.62
28/05/23	UPI-SOURAV-PAYTMQR14ROYFXEK0@PAYTM-PYTM0 123456-314886947022-UPI	0000314886947022	28/05/23	20.00		16,667.62
28/05/23	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-3 14894156182-PAYING TO DREAM11	0000314894156182	28/05/23	39.00		16,628.62
28/05/23	UPI-SUNIL KUMAR-Q170755471@YBL-SBIN0005 106-314897722200-UPI	0000314897722200	28/05/23	20.00		16,608.62
28/05/23	UPI-SWAMI-Q060985191@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-314 897915204-UPI	0000314897915204	28/05/23	35.00		16,573.62
28/05/23	UPI-MAHESH KUMAR SHAKYA-PAYTMQR281005050 1011NR6BYBCE581@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-314898 066105-UPI	0000314898066105	28/05/23	10.00		16,563.62
28/05/23	UPI-MAHESH KUMAR SHAKYA-PAYTMQR281005050 1011NR6BYBCE581@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-314898 091480-UPI	0000314898091480	28/05/23	10.00		16,553.62
28/05/23	UPI-SURJEET-SK6523744@OKAXIS-KKBK0005304 -314898213101-UPI	0000314898213101	28/05/23	100.00		16,453.62
29/05/23	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@RBLBANK-RATN000RBLA- 314905512025-PAYING TO SPORTA T	0000314905512025	29/05/23	150.00		16,303.62
30/05/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-315040737617-UPI	0000315040737617	30/05/23	50.00		16,253.62
31/05/23	UPI-MANOJ KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011CBL4	0000315164885674	31/05/23	25.00		16,228.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

	QJXCXBPV@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-315164885674-U PI				
31/05/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-315165287461-MILK	0000315165287461	31/05/23	20.00	16,208.62
31/05/23	UPI-RAJKUMAR-Q786550794@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 315171427504-UPI	0000315171427504	31/05/23	10.00	16,198.62
31/05/23	UPI-SAVITA W O ANUP-Q612678624@YBL-YESB0 YBLUPI-315171662803-UPI	0000315171662803	31/05/23	30.00	16,168.62
01/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-315277139575-GROCERY	0000315277139575	01/06/23	70.00	16,098.62
01/06/23	UPI-NARENDER YADAV-MUHAMMADFAZIL@YBL-IND B0000036-315278136448-LUNCH	0000315278136448	01/06/23	40.00	16,058.62
01/06/23	UPI-GAURABH SO VIJAY PAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0101LW9NH99879QJ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31529 3393649-MILK	0000315293393649	01/06/23	30.00	16,028.62
02/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-315304170654-MILK	0000315304170654	02/06/23	70.00	15,958.62
03/06/23	UPI-ANUJ KUMAR-9267992845@YBL-HDFC000058 3-315431134637-UPI	0000315431134637	03/06/23	11,000.00	4,958.62
04/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q420426737@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-315560097869-UPI	0000315560097869	04/06/23	40.00	4,918.62
04/06/23	UPI-SALMAN-IM.201013816411@INDUS-INDB000 0006-315570157986-UPI	0000315570157986	04/06/23	60.00	4,858.62
04/06/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q720352902@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-315577503411-FOOD	0000315577503411	04/06/23	78.00	4,780.62
04/06/23	UPI-RAJENDRA SAH-Q802281451@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-315577814242-UPI	0000315577814242	04/06/23	10.00	4,770.62
04/06/23	UPI-SHAILESH KUMAR-Q613315804@YBL-YESB0Y BLUPI-315578222072-UPI	0000315578222072	04/06/23	45.00	4,725.62
04/06/23	UPI-MANOJ KUMAR-PAYTMQR2810050501011CBL4 QJXCXBPV@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-315578287038-U	0000315578287038	04/06/23	20.00	4,705.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN

JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

PI					
06/06/23	UPI-BILDESKEZ-BILLESK.RECHARGE@ICICI- ICIC0DC0099-315720968213-UPI	0000315720968213	06/06/23	265.00	4,440.62
07/06/23	REV-UPI-50100502488032-NKKUMAR789@OKHDFC BANK-315849327916-UPI	0000315849327916	07/06/23	600.00	5,040.62
07/06/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-8882936521@PAYTM-PYTM 0123456-315849327916-UPI	0000315849327916	07/06/23	600.00	4,440.62
07/06/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-8882936521@PAYTM-PYTM 0123456-315849349168-UPI	0000315849349168	07/06/23	600.00	3,840.62
07/06/23	REV-UPI-50100502488032-NKKUMAR789@OKHDFC BANK-315849349168-UPI	0000315849349168	07/06/23	600.00	4,440.62
07/06/23	SAL SUNSTAR PRECISION FORGE LTD	0000000000361970	07/06/23	41,000.00	45,440.62
07/06/23	UPI-VISHAL KUMAR-RAVATJI-1@OKICICI-HDFC0 000394-315855007349-UPI	0000315855007349	07/06/23	20,000.00	25,440.62
07/06/23	UPI-RAJKUMAR-Q545639416@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 315860411449-UPI	0000315860411449	07/06/23	10.00	25,430.62
07/06/23	UPI-SUNIL KUMAR-Q170755471@YBL-SBIN0005 106-315860525170-UPI	0000315860525170	07/06/23	10.00	25,420.62
07/06/23	UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-8882936521@PAYTM-PYTM 0123456-315860805073-UPI	0000315860805073	07/06/23	600.00	24,820.62
09/06/23	UPI-VIKAS KUMAR-9958699350@YBL-HDFC00009 30-316000169019-UPI	0000316000169019	09/06/23	130.00	24,690.62
09/06/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q720352902@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-316010676616-UPI	0000316010676616	09/06/23	260.00	24,430.62
10/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q420426737@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-316138824424-UPI	0000316138824424	10/06/23	20.00	24,410.62
11/06/23	UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC IC0DC0099-316242459855-UPI	0000316242459855	11/06/23	479.00	23,931.62
11/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-316244281498-UPI	0000316244281498	11/06/23	90.00	23,841.62
11/06/23	UPI-GAURABH SO VIJAY PAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0101LW9NH99879QJ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31624	0000316244307038	11/06/23	20.00	23,821.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

	4307038-UPI					
11/06/23	UPI-VIPIN KUMAR-8447391396@YBL-PUNB04872 00-316260276910-ROOM	0000316260276910	11/06/23	1,030.00		22,791.62
11/06/23	UPI-SHAKUNTLA DEVI-PAYTMQR28100505010115 3QDQPWFV5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31626299383 6-UPI	0000316262993836	11/06/23	30.00		22,761.62
11/06/23	UPI-RAJKUMAR JALEBI WALE-GPAY-1120073206 0@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-316263396684-UPI	0000316263396684	11/06/23	20.00		22,741.62
12/06/23	UPI-PREM DUTT-PREMDUTTSARMABAYER-1@OKIC ICI-ICIC0001917-316367527909-UPI	0000316367527909	12/06/23	140.00		22,601.62
12/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-316371196575-UPI	0000316371196575	12/06/23	40.00		22,561.62
13/06/23	UPI-ANAND ELECTRONICS-ANANDELECTRONICS.6 8055081@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-31649619286 6-PHONE	0000316496192866	13/06/23	1,500.00		21,061.62
14/06/23	UPI-ANUJ KUMAR-DALVEERSINGHY885@OKHDFCBA NK-HDFC0000583-316529335254-VAPIS KIYE	0000316529335254	14/06/23		11,000.00	32,061.62
14/06/23	UPI-ANUJ KUMAR-DALVEERSINGHY885@OKHDFCBA NK-HDFC0000583-316529463267-ROOM RENT	0000316529463267	14/06/23		1,530.00	33,591.62
14/06/23	UPI-RAGHURAJ SINGH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M SD8HSSC8HD@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31652984056 5-MILK	0000316529840565	14/06/23	46.00		33,545.62
15/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-316646574332-MILK	0000316646574332	15/06/23	30.00		33,515.62
15/06/23	POS 419188XXXXX0914 KPKB FUND COMDT	0000316610947344	15/06/23	1,098.00		32,417.62
15/06/23	POS 419188XXXXX0914 LIQUOR FUND 36 B	0000316611070177	15/06/23	4,899.00		27,518.62
15/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-316661972832-MILK	0000316661972832	15/06/23	30.00		27,488.62
15/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL-	0000316662003179	15/06/23	20.00		27,468.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN

JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

16/06/23	YESB0YBLUPI-316662003179-SUGER UPI-BILDESKTEZ-BILDESK.ELECTRICITY@ICI CI-ICIC0DC0099-316771271837-UPI	0000316771271837	16/06/23	711.00	26,757.62
16/06/23	UPI-VIPIN S O SURENDER -PAYTMQR28100505 01011Q5XPF8N4V8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31678 7237290-GROCERY	0000316787237290	16/06/23	210.00	26,547.62
17/06/23	UPI-RAGHURAJ SINGH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M SD8HSSC8HD@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31689840048 4-MILK	0000316898400484	17/06/23	30.00	26,517.62
18/06/23	UPI-GOURAV SHAKYA-Q673766692@YBL-PYTM012 3456-316944654128-BAG	0000316944654128	18/06/23	250.00	26,267.62
18/06/23	UPI-RAM NARESH-Q214474338@YBL-CNRB00000 33-316944913196-LOWER	0000316944913196	18/06/23	300.00	25,967.62
19/06/23	UPI-VIPIN SO SURENDER S-Q332382260@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-317068893987-MILK	0000317068893987	19/06/23	25.00	25,942.62
23/06/23	UPI-NEERAJ NAGAR SO NIYA-Q720352902@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-317468777247-KHANA	0000317468777247	23/06/23	140.00	25,802.62
24/06/23	UPI-MOHD AKEEL-PAYTMQROBZI9XCUCA@PAYTM-P YTM0123456-317573871118-UPI	0000317573871118	24/06/23	20.00	25,782.62
24/06/23	UPI-VIPIN S O SURENDER -PAYTMQR28100505 01011Q5XPF8N4V8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31759 3634746-MILK	0000317593634746	24/06/23	50.00	25,732.62
24/06/23	UPI-RAJKUMAR-Q545639416@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 317593921342-FOOD	0000317593921342	24/06/23	20.00	25,712.62
25/06/23	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYBILLPAY.RCH RG@AXISBANK-UTIB0000553-317696822097-UPI	0000317696822097	25/06/23	179.00	25,533.62
25/06/23	UPI-GAURABH SO VIJAY PAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0101LW9NH99879QJ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31761 7875166-MILK	0000317617875166	25/06/23	30.00	25,503.62
25/06/23	UPI-RUBY-Q292968891@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-3176 18572354-UPI	0000317618572354	25/06/23	40.00	25,463.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

26/06/23	UPI-PAWAN KUMAR-PAYTMQR1FZKBDCGRW@PAYTM- PYTM0123456-317738004553-MEDICINES	0000317738004553	26/06/23	75.00		25,388.62
28/06/23	UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR-PRADEEPNEEMRANA@OKHDFC BANK-HDFC0001838-317981105065-UPI	0000317981105065	28/06/23	1,000.00		24,388.62
29/06/23	UPI-PRAGATI MEDICOSE GE-PAYTMQR281005050 1011VIY20TYVT2U@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-318004 081666-UPI	0000318004081666	29/06/23	25.00		24,363.62
29/06/23	UPI-PAREEKH TRADERS-PAYTMQR1LFJ3ZOZY8@PA YTM-PYTM0123456-318006372769-FOOD	0000318006372769	29/06/23	50.00		24,313.62
29/06/23	UPI-ASHVANI SINGH-BHARATPE.90064274923@ FBPE-FDRL0001382-354660164506-PAY TO BHA RATPE ME	0000354660164506	29/06/23	75.00		24,238.62
30/06/23	UPI-KULDEEP JAIN-Q518079730@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-318116207999-UPI	0000318116207999	30/06/23	45.00		24,193.62
30/06/23	UPI-RATAN GENRAL STORE-PAYTMQR2810050501 011PX7T4S23ZYD@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3181169 38287-UPI	0000318116938287	30/06/23	90.00		24,103.62
30/06/23	UPI-JITENDRA SINGH S O P-PAYTMQR28100505 0101T9V0APKMUT7W@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31811 6979459-UPI	0000318116979459	30/06/23	25.00		24,078.62
30/06/23	UPI-MR RADHESHYAM SHARMA-PAYTMQR28100505 0101OKV2L0VQ9H77@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31811 7181636-BUTTER MILK	0000318117181636	30/06/23	160.00		23,918.62
30/06/23	UPI-MR JASRAJ SOLANKI-PAYTMQR28100505010 17NY9XMEQ8M32@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31811721 8065-LUNCH	0000318117218065	30/06/23	50.00		23,868.62
30/06/23	UPI-SIYA RAM JUICE BHND-9001013122@OKBI ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-318117809177-UPI	0000318117809177	30/06/23	40.00		23,828.62
30/06/23	UPI-JAI DEEP SINGH SO MA-JAIDEEP30SINGH@ OKICICI-BARB0BRGBXX-318125684086-UPI	0000318125684086	30/06/23	360.00		23,468.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
 Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
 K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
 NOIDA
 City : NOIDA 201301
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email :
 Cust ID : 188632934
 Account No : 50100502488032 PRIME
 A/C Open Date : 22/02/2022
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
 Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

MR NARENDRA KUMAR
 GHUMANSAR KALAN
 .
 .
 JHUNJHUNUN 333031
 RAJASTHAN INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 30/06/2023

Statement of account

30/06/23	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED	0000000000000000	30/06/23		150.00	23,618.62
----------	-----------------------------	------------------	----------	--	--------	-----------

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance	Dr Count	Cr Count	Debits	Credits	Closing Bal
2,539.53	257	31	309,427.91	330,507.00	23,618.62

Generated On: 15-Jul-2023 21:40

Generated By:
188632934

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013